
The Granary
B A R  &  R E S T A U R A N T

T A K E A W A Y  M E N U  

Battered Fresh Haddock &  Chips

8 Breaded Wholetail Scampi & Chips

4 Breaded Fish Fingers & Chips

£10.95

£5.95

£6.95

£6.95

S A U S A G E S  

Pie and Chips
Choose from
Chicken, Ham Hock and Leek OR
Steak and Ale

£8.95

£5.95

4oz Plain Beef Burger in a Bun

4oz Beef Burger in a Bun with Cheese,
Salad and Mayo

Breaded Chicken Burger in a Bun with
Salad and Mayo

Veggie Burger in a Bun with Salad and
Mayo

£4.95

Margherita
Cheese 

£10.95

              P I Z Z A S

O T H E R

F I S H
£11.95

C H I C K E N  

Southern Fried Chicken Strips & Chips

8 Battered Chicken Nuggets & Chips

8 Battered Chicken Nuggets

£7.95

£7.95

£5.95

£4.95

B U R G E R S  

£4.95

Pepperoni
Pepperoni

Meat Feast
Pepperoni, Ham and Chicken

£12.95

£14.95

Battered Jumbo Sausage & Chips

Plain Jumbo Sausage & Chips

2 Saveloys & Chips

Chicken Balti & Rice

Chilli Con Carne & Rice

£9.95

S I D E S  

Chips

Chips with Curry Sauce

Cheesy Chips

Chips with Gravy

Garlic Bread

Potato Wedges

Cheesy Garlic Bread 

Onion Rings

Side Salad

Curry Sauce / Gravy
Naan Bread

£3.00

£3.00
£3.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£3.50

£4.75

 £3.75

£2.00

  Add extra Patty £2.00

Vegetable Balti & Rice £9.95

Spaghetti Bolognese £8.95

£9.95

£7.95

£2.50


