

## **FISH**

Battered Fresh Haddock & Chips	£11.95
8 Breaded Wholetail Scampi & Chips	£10.95
4 Breaded Fish Fingers & Chips	£5.95

## **CHICKEN**

Southern Fried Chicken Strips & Chips	£7.95
8 Battered Chicken Nuggets & Chips	£7.95
8 Battered Chicken Nuggets	£4.95

## BURGERS

DIZZAC	
Add extra Patty	£2.00
Veggie Burger in a Bun with Salad and Mayo	£4.95
Breaded Chicken Burger in a Bun with Salad and Mayo	£5.95
40z Plain Beef Burger in a Bun 40z Beef Burger in a Bun with Cheese, Salad and Mayo	£4.95 £5.95

PIZZAS	
Margherita	£10.95
Cheese	,,
Pepperoni	£12.95
Pepperoni	
Meat Feast	£14.95
Pepperoni, Ham and Chicken	

# **SAUSAGES**

Battered Jumbo Sausage & Chips	£6.95
Plain Jumbo Sausage & Chips	£6.95
2 Saveloys & Chips	£7.95

# OTHER

£8.95

Pie and Chips

Choose from	
Chicken, Ham Hock and Leek <b>OR</b>	
Steak and Ale	
Chilli Con Carne & Rice	£9.95
Chicken Balti & Rice	£9.95
Vegetable Balti & Rice	£9.95
Spaghetti Bolognese	£8.95
SIDES	

Chips	£3.00
Chips with Curry Sauce	£4.50
Cheesy Chips	£4.50
Chips with Gravy	£4.50
Onion Rings	£3.50
Potato Wedges	£3.00
Garlic Bread	£3.75
Cheesy Garlic Bread	£4.75
Side Salad	£3.50
Curry Sauce / Gravy	£2.00
Naan Bread	£2.50